®Bulfstat  Tournament Results; The Landfall Tradition

The Landfall Tradition
Country Club of Landfall Wilmington NC
Tournament Dates; 10/25 - 10/27, 2019

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6166 6166 6166 [MmDallyilbeaders Both

1 South Carolina, U of
2 Alabama, University of 285 278 299 862 -2
3 lllinois, U. of 285 296 288 869 +5
4 Oklahoma State 292 289 291 872 +8
5 Florida State Univ. 289 290 294 873 +9
6 Michigan State University 299 289 286 874 +10
T 7 Indiana University 293 294 294 881 +17
T 7 VirginiaTech 292 292 297 881 +17
9 North Carolina State 291 295 296 882 +18
10 Furman University 299 294 291 884 +20
11 UCF 290 299 296 885 +21
12 North Carolina 296 296 296 888 +24
13 Michigan, U. of 296 303 292 891 +27
14 Virginia, Univ. of 286 312 296 894 +30
15 Penn State University 296 302 301 899 +35
16 Maryland, U. of 298 309 300 907 +43
17 Purdue University 298 303 314 915 +51
18 UNCW 298 309 310 917 +53

1 Priscilla Schmid Indiana -7

2 AnaPelaez S Carolina 71 71 69 211 -5

T 3 AngelicaMoresco Alabama 69 _ 74 213 -3
T 3 Kenzie Wright Alabama 71 70 72 213 -3
T 3 Pau Roussin-Bouchard S Carolina 72 70 71 213 -3
T 6 IsabellaFierro Okla. St. 73 68 73 214 -2
T 6 Jessica Spicer VA Tech 72 71 71 214 -2
T 6 Paz Marfa Mich. St. 75 70 69 214 -2
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T 39
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6 Tristyn Nowlin
Sarah Willis
Allyson Geer-Park
Amanda Doherty
Jennifer Zhou

Lea Klimentova

Lianna Bailey
Mathilde Claisse
Ashley Kim
Becca DiNunzio
Carly Burkhardt
Caroline Curtis
Elizabeth Moon
Han-Hsuan Yu

Lois Kaye Go
Vaery Plata

Y urika Tanida
Emilie Overas
Micagla Farah
Mim Sangkapong

Natalie Srinivasan
Nicole Lu

Beatrice Wallin
Puk Lyng Thomsen
Siyan Chen

Alyssa L amoureux
Crystal Wang
Emily Mahar
Monika Hartl
VirginiaBoss
AmeliaWilliamson
Anni Eisenhut
Ashley Lau

Haylin Harris
Mary Parsons
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T 64
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T73
T73
T73
T73
T77
T77

Tunrada Piddon
Kornkamol Sukaree
Mathilde Delavallade
Virun Olankitkunchai
AnnaMorgan
Caroline Wrigley
Phu Khine

Riley Smyth
Haeley Wotnosky
Kayla Smith

Hailey Borja

Ali Morallos
AnikaDy

Emily Price

Krista Junkkari
Thao My Nguyen
Sifat Sagoo

Vaerie Clancy
LauraVan Respaille
Michelle Forsland
Alyssa Montgomery
Caitlin Cotterill
Danielle DuToit
Elle Johnson
Hannah Ghelfi

Julia Ford

Mallory Fobes
Maria Vittoria Corbi
Smith Knaffle
Mariana Ocano
Pilar Berchot

Polly Mack

Xiaolin Tian
AngelaGarvin
Hailey Jones
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UCF
lllinois
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T 77 KeeraFoocharoen

T 77 Keri Kenkel

T 77 OliviaZambruno
82 Natalie Ambruester

T 83 Beth Lillie
T 83 Chinatsu Kobayashi
T 83 Sydney Naro
T 86 Amy Wooten
T 86 Caroline Cahill
T 88 Alexis Miestowski
T 88 Madelein Herr
90 Sarah-Eve Rheaume
T 91 Inez Wanamarta
T 91 Megan McLean
T 93 AvaBergner
T 93 Lauren Guiao
95 Rachael Mast
DNF MariaBalcazar

VA Tech
UNCW
Penn State
NC State
Virginia
UCF
Mich. St.
UNCW
UNCW
Indiana
Penn State
Furman
Purdue
Penn State
UNC
Purdue
UNCW
UCF

79
81
12
82
79
76
82
76
77
78
77

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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3 2

0 0

15 16
7455  75.20
14 16

14 7

68 72

292.89 296.39 29578 295.02

2 7

1 1

15 46
75.05 74.93
14 44

11 32

71 211
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78
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77
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77
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77
74
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76
77
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76
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79
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78
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80
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83
12

232
232
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236
236
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237
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239
241
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251
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